
06/09/2025

20/09/2025

27/09/2025

11/10/2025

18/10/2025

25/10/2025

08/11/2025

15/11/2025

29/11/2025

06/12/2025

13/12/2025

20/12/2025

10/01/2026

17/01/2026

24/01/2026

07/02/2026

14/02/2026

21/02/2026

07/03/2026

14/03/2026

21/03/2026

28/03/2026

11/04/2026

18/04/2026

25/04/2026

23/05/2026

30/05/2026

13/06/2026

20/06/2026

27/06/2026

Janvier

Dates des cours assurés le samedi

Septembre

Octobre

Novembre

Décembre

Février

Mars

Avril

Mai

Juin


