## Dates des cours assurés le samedi

Septembre	06/09/2025 20/09/2025 27/09/2025
Octobre	11/10/2025 18/10/2025 25/10/2025
Novembre	08/11/2025 15/11/2025 29/11/2025
Décembre	06/12/2025 13/12/2025 20/12/2025
Janvier	10/01/2026 17/01/2026 24/01/2026
Février	07/02/2026 14/02/2026 21/02/2026
Mars	07/03/2026 14/03/2026 21/03/2026 28/03/2026
Avril	11/04/2026 18/04/2026 25/04/2026
Mai	23/05/2026 30/05/2026
Juin	13/06/2026 20/06/2026 27/06/2026